(1)(a) Statement showing msm..m_.._‘....._n‘iu,...vm.ﬁm,i

Name of the Q:i@m.& :
nded: - 31-03-2015
Scrip Code : 514448

Jyoti Resins & Adhesives Ltd

K

Partly paid-up Shares

No.of vm2_<,ummn-=v Shares

As a % of total No. of
Partly paid-up Shares

As a % of Total no. of
Shares of the Company .

Held by Promoters/
Promoters Group

Held by Public

TOTAL - D

L
3

s
o

O:WS:&:@ Conv. Securities

No.of Outstanding Securities

As a % of Total no.of
OIS Conv.Securities

As a % of Total no.of shares
of the Co., assuming full
conv.

Held by Promoters/
Promoters Group

Held by Public

-a.
TOTAL -E.-

Warrants :

No.of Warrants:

As a % of Total no.of
Warrants

As a % of Total'no.of shares
of the Co., assuming full

Held by Promotor:
Promoters Group.

I

conv. . . e

Held by Public
TOTAL-F ~

Total paid-up Capital of the
Company assum- ing full
conv. Of warrants & securities

4000000




Statement Showing m._m..m_..h”o_a.:._.n.wu:o!. - Table () - -

Scrip Code : 514448
Quarter Ended : 31-03-2015

Jyoti —ﬂ.um:..m & Adhesives Ltd

" Category
code

Category of
Shareholder

Number of-

Shareholders

Total number
" of shares

Number of
shares held in.
dematerialized

form -

Asa
percentage
of(A+B)'

Total shareholding as a|’
. percentage of total
number of shares

" Shares pledged or
. otherwise encumbered

Asa

geof

percenta |

(A+B+C)|

Number of
shares

Asa
% of Total
No. of
Shares

Quulified For.lnv.

0.000

0.000|.

Any Other -Specify

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Sub-Total (BX1)

Non-institutigns

Bodies Corporates -

346052

Individuals

P uptoRs I-Lac

937057

ii) above Rs1-Lac

1311173

Qualified For.Inv.

0

Any Other -Clr-Mem

15

0

0

0

Sub-Total (BH2)

25193157

Total _(B}= (BN1)WBK2)

2522587

TOTAL (AYHB)

3924699 -

Held by C di

Receipts - '

PROMOTER & PRO GRP

PUBLIC'

3924699

GRAND TOTAL (AyHB)HC)




Statement Showing Shareliolding Pattern - Table (1)(a) o ' Jyoti Resins & Adhesives Ltd -

Scrip Code : 514448
Quarter Ended : 31-03-2015

Category of Number of Total number |- Numberof |Total sharcholding asa Shares pledged or
Sharehalder Shareholders of shares sharesheldin | percentage of total otherwise encumbered
) dematerialized number of shares
form Asa Asa |Numberof|: Asa
percentage | percenta shares % of-Total
of(A+B)' geof No. of
. Shares

Qualified For.lnv. 0.000
Any Other -Specify 0.0600
0.000
0.000

Sub-Total (BX1)

N,

Bodies Corporates 346052
Individusals
i) upto Rs 1-Lac 937057
ii) above Rsl-Lac 1311173
Qualilied For.lnv. [4]
Any Other -Clr-Mem 15
0
: 0,
-OCB 0
361

Sub-Total (BY2) 2519357

Total (B)= {BX1HB)2) 1522587

'TOTAL (AYHB) 3924659

Held by Custodians sgai

Receipts
PROMOTER & PRO GRP

PUBLIC

GRAND TOTAL (AJ{BYHC) 3924699







,v -

5:& Statement showing holding of securities including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of-persons belonging to the catepo

Sr. No. Name of the shareholder Total Shares held Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered Details of warrant Details of convertible Total shares
B : : "securities (including
- - : . _ underlying
Number Asa%of |  Number |% of Total Asa % of | Numberof [ Asa%of Numberof | Asa%of | hares assuming
grund total | shares grand total warrants total No of | convertible | total No of |51t conversion of
{AYBIH C) , held | (Ay(BY{C) held warronts of | securities - | convertible | vurrant and
- the same held securities of convertible
class . thesame  {securities) as a %
class of diluted share
capital

00029410 UTKARSH JAGDISHBHAI PATEL 229825 : . 5.746
. 7.527

00147051 JYOTIKA JAGDISH PATEL . 01097

00147066 JAGDISH NATHALAL PATEL 06614 : . . 2.91
15463082 SUKETU RAMANLAL PATEL 120080 ‘ X 3.002
15485102 PRIYANKA UTKARSH PATEL 354516 8.863

1402112] - . 35.053

Tota! Promoter & Promoter Group




Statement showing holding of securities {inclnding shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons helonging {o the cate 0
“Public” and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Ref-Num

Name of the shareholder

Number of shares

Shares asa
percentage of
total number of
shares {i.e.,
Grand Total

Details of warrant

Details of convertible securities

(AYHBYHC)
indicated in
S et

para (I}a)
above}

warrants
held

Number of

Asa % of
total No of
warrants of the
same class

Number of
convertible
securities held

Asa %of
total Na of
convertible
securities of the
same class

Total shares (including
underlying shares
assuming full
conversion of warrant
and convertible
securities) as o % of
diluted share capital

AVWPP8386D

BHARATKUMAR PATEL

98356

2.459

0.000

0.000

BIEPS1128J

CHINTAN MAHESHBHAI SUTHAR

72456

1.811

C.000

0.000

BSEPS6897N

DHARMESH RAJENDRA SHAH

61144

1.529

0.000

0.000

AABCG1935E

GEOQJIT SECURITIES LTD A/C VIPUL MOH

53000

1.325

0.000

0.000

ANFPPE650F

GIRISH MANILAL PATEL

125808

3.145

0.000

0.000

AACCJ6328D

JYOTI IT SCLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED

189538

4.748

0.000

0.000

APWPP3272J

KALPESH RAMANLAL PATEL

57797

1.445

0.000

0.000

AAUPP1728J

PATEL AMITABEN KANTIBHAI

41434

1.036

0.000

0.000

Led el b G063 3 (R[N

ANTPP4831F

PATEL GAUTAM KHODIDAS

122852

3.071

0.000

0.000

AMYPP7471Q

SURESHBHAI HARJIVANDAS PATEL

58754

1.469

0.000

0.000

AGDPP0284E

UDITA JAGDISHBHA! PATEL

209728

5.243

0.000

0.000

APWPP3494G

VASANTKUMAR BABABHAI PATEL

1997186

4.993

0.000

0.000

ACVPJ2550R

VIPUL MOHAN JOSHI

41992

1.050

sed =l (=] =] (=] {=][=] [=] (=] [=] [=][=] (=]

0.000

(=] (=] =] {=] (=] (=] {=](=F (= (=] [=1[=] [=}

0.000

©.000

1332675

33324




“Public” and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares

Statement showing holding of securities (including. shares, warrants, convertible sec

h PAC) belonging to the catepory

Ref-Num

Name of the sharcholder

Number of shares

Sharesas a
percentage of total
number of shares
[(i.e., Grand Total

of warrant

Details of convertible securities

(AYHB)HC)
indicated in
Statement at para
{I)a) above}

Number of

" warrants

held

Asa % of
total No of
warrants of the
same class

Number of
convertible
securities held

Asa % of
total No of
convertible
securities of the
same class

Total shares (including

undertying shares
assuming full
conversion of warrant
and convertible
securities) as & Ye of
diluted share capital

AGDPP0284E

UDITA JAGDISHBHAI PATEL

209728

5.243

0.000

0.000

5.243

0.000

Total -Public [ 5% & above |

209728

5.243

0.000




@

Coe e,

Statement showin Qmﬁ:w cw.?nroa-mm. shares

Sr. No.

Ref- Num

Name of the shareholder

Number of
locked-in shares

Locked-in shares as

number of shares
{i.e., Grand Total
(AHBHC)

indicated in

|Statement at para

(D(a) above}

a percentage of total |

Promoter/Promoter
Group/Public

Totail Locked in Shares




(ID(a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

P

Sr. No.

Ref-Num

Name of theHolder

Type of
outstanding DR
(ADRs, GDRs,
SDRs, etc.)

Number of
outstanding
DRs

Number of shares
underlying
outstanding DRs

Shares underlying
outstanding DRs as a
percentage of total
number of shares
{i.e., Grand Total
(A +HB)C)
indicated in
Statement at para
(I)(a) above}




(ID(b) mﬁ»nioz» &.oi.:n Holding of Umcom_al Receipts ewmr where ::n»w:::n
shares held by Promoter/Promoter Group are in excess of 1% of the total number o—. shares

w&..z..:.”:.

Name of the DR Holder

Type of
outstanding DR
(ADRs, GDRs,
SDRs, ete.)

Number of
outstanding
DRs

Number of
shares’
underlying
outstanding
DRs

Shares underlying
outstanding DRs as
a percentage of total |
number of shares
{i.e., Grand Total
(AYBY+HC)
indicated in
Statement at para
(I)(a) above}

%
1
£
£
&
i




